



Brand

**Kruunu Herkku**

Description

**Chicken with risotto 330g**

 Net Content  
**330 Gram**

 Functional name  
**ready meal**

 Sales Units per Pack  
**3**

 GTIN  
**06420614926154**

 Identification  
**7588**

 Country of origin  
**Finland**

 Packaging  
**Box**

Domestic chicken legs with cajun seasoning fried juicy in the oven. Garnished with risotto cooked in white wine with domestic carrot and a touch of parsley. Kruunu Herkku – hand-cooked food from Juva, with a love for ingredients.

## Ingredients

risotto 68% (rice (**eu**), water, lactose-free **cream**, carrot, white wine, onion, tomato, vegetable broth (salt, maltodextrin, starch, sugar, yeast extract, vegetables (onion, carrot, leek), aroma, carrot juice powder, spices) parsley, salt, black pepper, basil), chicken 32% (Finland) (chicken thigh, water, rapeseed oil, iodized salt, preservative (E262)), aroma oil (rapeseed oil, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), aroma, color (betakarot) (salt, garlic, paprika, black pepper, onion, oregano, chili, thyme, cayenne)). **lactose-free** and **gluten-free**

## Usage

Heat in the microwave (750 W) for approximately 3 min


## Storage

Storage below +6°C

**Temperature**

MAX: **6 °C** MIN: **2 °C**

## Allergens

<b>Gluten</b> Free from	<b>Crustacean</b> Free from	<b>Egg</b> Free from	<b>Fish</b> Free from	<b>Peanuts</b> Free from	<b>Soybean</b> Free from	<b>Milk</b> Contains 
<b>Tree Nuts</b> Free from	<b>Celery</b> Free from	<b>Mustard</b> Free from	<b>Sesame Seed</b> Free from	<b>Dioxide and Sulphite</b> Free from	<b>Lupine</b> Free from	<b>Molluscs</b> Free from

## Nutrients

Serving size  
–

Nutrient basis  
**100 Gram**

<b>Energy</b>	667 Kilojoule, 159 Kilocalorie (international table)
<b>Fat</b>	10.69 Gram
<b>Of which saturated fat</b>	4.75 Gram
<b>Carbohydrate</b>	8.43 Gram
<b>Of which sugars</b>	0.28 Gram
<b>Protein</b>	5.94 Gram
<b>Salt equivalent</b>	1.23 Gram

## Contact

<b>Type</b>	Manufacturer
<b>Name</b>	Kruunu Herkku Oy
<b>Address</b>	Tehtaantie 12, 51900 Juva
<b>Website</b>	www.kruunuherkku.fi

## Packaging Marks

